Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.356.30

STARK
STARK, wallet with rfid protection, red

3x1lcm

PU material and aluminum
7x2x10cm

0.07767 kg

0.08 kg

130

240/60/1

0.32 mx0.48 mx0.41 m
19.2 kg
8605040019467
420291800000

11



